
FMACC 2022-2023

Meet Schedule

Date Time Name Contacts # of Swimmers Rooms/Space Needed

Session 1: Warm Pool

Warm-Up 8AM Comp Pool

Start 9AM Activity Room 3

Session 2:

Warm-Up 12PM

Start 1PM

Estimated End 6PM

Session 1: Warm Pool

Warm-Up 8AM Comp Pool

Start 9AM Activity Room 3

Session 2:

Warm-Up 12PM

Start 1PM

Estimated End 6PM

Session 3:

Warm-Up 8AM

Start 9AM

Session 4:

Warm-Up 12PM

Start 1PM

Estimated End 6PM

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Sat. Nov 26

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM

Estimated End 2PM ** This may be hosted by Swm Atlanta at their pool! **

4PM Warm- Up

5PM Start

Estimated End 8:30PM

8AM Warm-Up Warm Pool

9AM Start Comp Pool

Estimated End 8:30PM Activity Room 3

8AM Warm-Up

9AM Start

Estimated End 8:30PM

Sat. Dec 24

Sat. Dec 31

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Lanier Aquatics September Spectacular 

Pentathlon

Lanier Aquatics Fall Invite

Cherokee Bluff High School Meet

West Hall High School Meet

North Hall High School Meet

West Hall High School Meet

Chestatee High School Meet

Flowery Branch High School Meet

 ***Dual Meet With Swim Atlanta***

Lanier Aquatics Winter Invite

Cherokee Bluff High School MeetSat. Jan 7

Sun. Dec. 18- 3 

sessions

Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics)

Fri. Dec. 16

Christmas - Facility Closed

New Year's - Facility Closed

Kristi Goodwin 

(Cherokee Bluff High)
375

Sun. Oct 23

Sat. Oct 22

Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics)
400

200

Peter Doig (North Hall 

High)
375

Katrina Penland (West 

Hall High)
375

Sat. Dec. 17 - 3 

sessions
300 per session

375Sat. Dec 10

Jennifer Eubanks 

(Flowery Branch 

High)

Sun. Dec 11***
Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics)

Sat. Nov 5
Katrina Penland (West 

Hall High)
375

Sat. Sept 24
Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics)
400

Kristi Goodwin 

(Cherokee Bluff High)
375Sat. Oct 29

375
Kit Walker (Chestatee 

High)
Sat. Dec 3

Thanksgiving Weekend - Facility Closed

Sat. Nov 19

Sat. Nov 12



FMACC 2022-2023

Meet Schedule

Date Time Name Contacts # of Swimmers Rooms/Space Needed

Lanier Aquatics September Spectacular 

Pentathlon
Sat. Sept 24

Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics)
400

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Warm Pool

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM Activity Room 3

Estimated End 6PM

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM

Estimated End 2PM

Session 1: Warm Pool

Warm-Up 8AM Comp Pool

Start 9AM Activity Room 3

Session 2:

Warm-Up 12PM

Start 1PM

Estimated End 6PM

Session 3:

Warm-Up 8AM

Start 9AM

Session 4:

Warm-Up 12PM

Start 1PM

Estimated End 6PM

Warm-Up 9AM Comp Pool

Start 10AM

Estimated End 2PM

Session 1: Warm Pool

Warm-Up 8AM Comp Pool

Start 9AM Activity Room 3

Session 2:

Warm-Up 12PM

Start 1PM

Estimated End 6PM

Session 1:
400 Warm Pool

Warm-Up 8AM Comp Pool

Start 9AM Activity Room 3

Session 2:

Warm-Up 12PM

Start 1PM

Estimated End 6PM

Est. Start 8:00AM Comp Pool - Lanes 4-10

Est. Finish: 5PM Activity Room 3

Dual Meet With Swim Atlanta

GA Swimming Diversity Swim Meet

Lanier Aquatics March Invite
Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics
Sat. Mar. 4

Middle School Championships

Hall County/ Gainesville City Champs

Dual Meet With Swim Atlanta

Lanier Aquatics Qualifying Opportunity

Sat. Apr 22 GA Swimming Diversity Swim Camp
Crystal/David (Lanier 

Aquatics)
150

500
Crystal/David (Lanier 

Aquatics)

375

Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics)
200

Sat. Feb 11
Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics)
200

Lanier Aquatics / USA Swimming Meets

Crystal/ David (Lanier 

Aquatics)
400

Sat. Jan 28

Sun. Jan 29

Sat. Jan 14
Peter Doig (North Hall 

High)
375

Kit Walker (Chestatee 

High)
Sat. Jan 21

Sun. Jan 22

NGSL & GRPA Meets

College Meets

High School Meets

Closed Weekends

Key:

Sat. Feb 25


